
CARELEVEL/

 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES
OFFICE OF CHILD CARE SUBSIDY

STATE REPORTING SYSTEM

WAITING LIST CHILD COUNTS BY CARE LEVEL
FOR THE MONTH OF  OCT-2010

PAGE NO:
RUN DATE:
RUN TIME:

1
11/15/2010
09:17

INFANT/ TODDLER PRE- SCHOOL SCHOOL- AGE 13 AND ABOVE     TOTAL

REPORT ID: ALS012RP

REPORT BY:   

DBUPDATE: 10/31/2010        

COUNTY

COUNTY

AUTAUGA

BALDWIN

BARBOUR

BIBB

BLOUNT

BULLOCK

BUTLER

CALHOUN

CHAMBERS

CHEROKEE

CHILTON

CHOCTAW

CLARKE

CLAY

CLEBURNE

COFFEE

COLBERT

CONECUH

COOSA

COVINGTON

CRENSHAW

CULLMAN

DALE

DALLAS

DEKALB

ELMORE

ESCAMBIA

 47

 133

 18

 14

 15

 15

 16

 90

 26

 8

 16

 5

 31

 5

 7

 18

 33

 7

 1

 18

 7

 27

 27

 78

 21

 41

 30

 39

 89

 13

 13

 21

 11

 7

 59

 24

 5

 18

 2

 21

 6

 4

 15

 20

 7

 3

 15

 3

 18

 29

 46

 27

 34

 20

 22

 70

 6

 4

 12

 5

 1

 44

 11

 1

 8

 1

 14

 9

 8

 7

 12

 6

 1

 15

 0

 11

 10

 43

 9

 19

 14

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 108

 292

 37

 31
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 31
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 8
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 5

 49

 10
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 57

 94

 64
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COUNTY

COUNTY

ETOWAH

FAYETTE

FRANKLIN

GENEVA

GREENE

HALE

HENRY

HOUSTON

JACKSON

JEFFERSON

LAMAR

LAUDERDALE

LAWRENCE

LEE

LIMESTONE

LOWNDES

MACON

MADISON

MARENGO

MARION

MARSHALL

MOBILE

MONROE

MONTGOMERY

MORGAN

PERRY

PICKENS

 77

 3

 9

 12

 8

 12

 5

 111

 14

 644

 3

 33

 10

 108

 25

 10

 18

 274

 21

 11

 22

 483

 20

 339

 95

 4

 5

 55

 5

 7

 11

 7

 18

 8

 84

 12

 500

 7

 33

 6

 87

 34

 3

 10

 229

 21

 12

 38

 381

 13

 231

 74

 2

 6

 37

 6

 2

 5

 2

 5

 1

 47
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 474

 2

 16

 3

 54

 11

 1

 4

 112

 3

 3

 19

 387

 10

 221

 58

 2

 3

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 169

 14

 18

 28

 17

 35

 14

 242

 31

 1,619

 12

 82

 19

 249

 70

 14

 32

 615

 45

 26

 79

 1,251

 43

 792

 227

 8

 14
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COUNTY

COUNTY

PIKE

RANDOLPH

RUSSELL

SHELBY

ST. CLAIR

SUMTER

TALLADEGA

TALLAPOOSA

TUSCALOOSA

WALKER

WASHINGTON

WILCOX

WINSTON

 18

 14

 63

 75

 37

 9

 81

 31

 217

 34

 12

 5

 1

 8

 15

 76

 74

 35

 10

 47

 34

 175

 33

 4

 3

 3

 4

 8

 48

 43

 26

 6

 42

 24

 105

 17

 3

 2

 2

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 30

 37

 187

 192

 98

 25

 170

 89

 497

 84

 19

 10

 6

TOTAL  3,727  2,980  2,186  4  8,897


